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00112001500001
00112001500056
0011001600001
001120014600002
00112001600003
00112001600004
00112001600006
00112001600008
001120014600009
0011001600010
00112001600012
0011001600013
00112001600014
0011ZD01600013
00112001600016
00112001600017
00112001600018
00112001600019
00112001600020
00112001600021
00112001600022
00112001600023
00112001600024
00112001600026
00112001600027
00112001600028
00112001600029
0011200100030
00112001 600032
00112001600033
00112001600034
00112001600035
00112001600036

00112001600038

00112001600039
00112001600040
00112001600041
00112001600042
00112001600043
00112001600044
0011Z001600045
00112Z001600046
00112001600047
00112001600048
00112001600050
00112001600051
001120016000352
001120016000353
001172001600054
00112001600035
00112001600057
00112001600038
00112001600039
00112001600061
001120016000862
00112001600063
" 00112001600064

00112001600065

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSI

PROVIGIONAL LIST
SVUBJECT # ZOOLODGY

NAME
SOURAV ROY
GANAPATI DEBNATH
RITUPARNA ATTA
BRATATI MANDAL
BANALIATA PAHARI
ANANYA KARAN
SUBHANKAR DEY
SHAMITA MONDAL
ANUSUA CHAKRABORTY
RITUPARNA KARMAKAR
DEBASHIS MONDAL.
SOUMITRA PARIA
PRABIR KUMAR MAHATO
ANUSRI UPADHYAY
SUMANA DE :
TANAYA MUDI .
MOSAMMAT NAGMA PERMIN
TANIYA PAL
SRABANTI GHOSH
RESHMI ROY
SUCHETA MEDYA
SBUMANA DUTTA
SUFPRIYA JANA
DIFANWITA PANJA
SATHI PANDA
DEEJANI MAITY
PAROMITA GHDSH
MAMANI ADIKARI
KARTIK MALAKAR
S0MA SAU
BANASREE SAMANTA
SUMANA BERA
MADHUMITA JANA
RITUPARNA SEN
KONGKA BHATTACHARJEE
MADHUSHREE MAJI
SHIKHA GORAI
AJAYANANDA PATIR
JHUMA BHOWMICK
MANJU DAS
BUDDHADEE ROY
'BARNAL! BHOWMICK
JAYANTI RDY
PURBASHA MANDAL
SAMARESH MONDAL
PRABHAT PUSTI
PUJA KARMAKAR
JYOTSNA BIRING
RATAN KUNDU
FURABI GHOSH
ESHITA MAJI .
SRIKANTA CHATTERJEE
PRANABE KUMAR MAMATA
SOMA GHOSH
PALLABI CHATTERJEE
MANASI MAJI
FARHIN KHAN
DEBOLINA GHOSH

TY
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PACGE ¢

AGGRE
GATE
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249
a32
245
272
212
192
279
250
261
266
\ 283247

288
214
237
294
281
228
282
320
280
270
264
308
22%
284
273
274
276
228
230
331
208
243
248
287
293 -
299
156
27h
199
25z
263
248
24
23
232
289
255
asa
293
257
282
275
263
262
245
229
306

RES
ULT
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VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
M.SC. PART -~ I EXAMINATION 2017

PROVISIONAL LIST
SUBJECT 3 ZOOLOGY

NAME

OO R SO A W S T AN

00112001600067
00112001600068
0011200160006%
00112001600070
0101Z0013500010
01012001500062
010120014600001
01012001600002
0101Z001600004
01012001600005
01012001600007
01012001600008
01012001600009
01017001600010
01012001600012
01012001600013
01012001600014
01012001600017
01012001600019
. 01017001600020
* 01017001600021
01012001600022

010120014600023 .

01012001600024
01012001600025
01012001600026
01012001600028
01012001600029
01012001600030
0101Z001600031
01012001600033
01012001600035
01012001600036
01012001600037
01012001600038
01012001600039
01012001600040
0101200160004}
0101Z001600043
01012001600044
010120014600045
0101Z0016000456
01012001600047
01012001600048
0101Z0014600049
01012001600030
01012001600051
01012001&600052
01012001600053
01012001600056
010120014600087
0101Z001600058
01012001600059
01012001600060
01012001600061
01217001500002
012120014600004

01212001600003
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ANANYA ROY
AMRITA MAITY
PIALI BAU

 KALYAN PARIA

BRITHI' MONDAL
PINKY GUCHHAIT
FARHINA CHOWDHURY
SAYANTANI ADHIKARY

. MONIMA MONDAL

MADHURIMA DAS
UJJAINI BASU

NIVEDITA KAR

MINAKSHI BHATTA
RITUPARNA ROY
JOYSHREE ROY
ARITREE DEY

RIMPA GHOSH
NABANITA SAHA

RITU DAS :
TUSMITA DUTTA
SUPRIYA MEDYA

NIDHI NAIYA

SANTU DEY

SANDIP PAUL

JOLLY ROY

MOULI CHATTERJEE
TANUSREE CHAKRABORTY
NAINA GOUTAM
SUVHASREE CHAKROBARTY
PRIYAM MAJUMDER ‘
JAMAL ARA SANA
SUBHAJIT MONDAL
ENAKSHI ROY
ARISMITA SAHA

RUMA BASAK

PRIYANKA BHOWMICK
ANINDITA CHATTERJEE
LIZA PAUL

URMI KUNDU

BEAUTI SARKAR
SOMDUTTA ROY CHOWDHURY
ANIRBAN DAS

PURBALI CHAKRABORTY
SAKINA CHAWALA
SOURAV DAS

AZMATI KHATDON
DURLAV DAS

DEVLEENA BISWAS
SAJDA KHATODON
SUSMITA SEN

MOUMITA GHOSH

URBI DAS

MOUSUMI DAS
MOUSHREE BABAK

- BUSMITA GHOSH

PAMULI CHAKRABORTY
LINEKA CHAKRABORTY
TILAK CHATTERJEE

PAGE +

AGGRE RES
GATE - ULT

293
254
a8z
220
240
262
257
276
259
289
277
277
292
263
308
262
270
271
290
256
291
255
237
2s7
299
304
267
316
256
278
305
289
308
295
280
318
248
279
282
294
248

. 270
257
279
26%

8z
287
2a3
302
286
249
281
206
282
254
222
27s
265
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VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

PROVISIONAL LIST
SUBJECT : ZOOLOGY

ROLL NO

O O S

M.SC. PART - I EXAMINATION 2017

NAME

012120014600009
01212001600010
01212001600011
0121001600012
01512001600002
01%512001600003
01%12001600008
01512001600005
01712001500001
01712001500002
01712001600002
01712001600004
01712001600005
01712001600007
01812001600001
01812001600002
01812001600003
018120014600004
01812001600005
01812001600006
01812001600007
01812001600008
01812001600009
01812001600010
01812001600011
01812001600012
01812001600014
01812001600015
01812001600016
01812001600017
01812001600018
01812001600019
03312001500002
03312001600001
03312001600002
03812001600002
03812001600003
03812001400005
03812001600007
0381001600010
 03812001600011
03812001600013
04512001500005
04512001400001
0451Z001600004
04512001600005
04712001500009
04712001500014

04712001500022

0471Z0013500065
04712001600001

047120014600003

047128014600008
04712001600005
04712001600007
04712001600009
04712001600010

AGGRE
GATE

ULT
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SUMITA DATTA
PARAMITA DAS
MANALI GHOSH
RONIT DEY
ASFAKULLAH LAYEK
8URAJ KUMAR BAG
SWARNALTI PAL
MALLIKA MAYRA
TANIA RAHAMAN
ARITRA GHOSH
MANDIRA MANNA
FUJA MONDAL
ANISHA GHOSH
MD. KAMALUDDIN
GARGI DAS
DEEPANJALI PAL
NABANITA NATH

 SNIGDHA PAUL

JENIFA PARVEZ
ABHISHRUTI SENGUPTA
SAMPRITI GHOSH
ANKITA CHAKRABORTY

- IBHITA ADAK

ARCHANA PAL

ANUSHA SINGHA
RANITA .DATTA
ARINDAM SAHA
SHARIF AHAMED SARKAR
AMRITA DWARI

PRIYA SK

PRIYANKA GHOSH
RUFAM DEY

RIKTA GHOSH

PRITHA MAJUMDER
SOMENATH PAL
ARMINA BISWAS
SWARUP DAS

KUSHAL KISHORE PRADHAN
SANGITA DAS

TORA BANERJEE
BABUSONA BOSE
MDUSUMI DEY

ARNABI NASKAR
PAPIA SEN MDDAK
NILKANTHA GORAIN
SUJATA DUTTA
MADHUMITA BARIK
SARBANI DUTTA
ANKUSH ADHIKARY
SREEFARNA RQY
PANCHALI MUKHERJEE
SIDDHARTHA DE
MDUSUMI SARKAR
ANSHU SINGH

RIMA KAR CHDWDHURY
IPSITA TRIPATHI
ANJELA BAKSHI
SUSHMITA MONDAL

62,
245
251
229
242
316
311
311
289
23a
268

95
228
91
294
319
290
287
296
272
249
307
263
288
. 298
288
271
302
283
279
a9z
247
309
267
219
224
280
267
91
%9
258
298
53
238
215
176
207
279
220
j22-
220
16
237
231
250
228
. o
241
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VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSIT

PROVISIONAL LIST
SUBJECT : ZOOLOGY

ROLL NO

A

NAME

. s o -

04712001600011
04711001600012
04712001600013
04712001600015
04712001600019
04712001600020
04712001600021
04712001600022
04712001600023
04712001600024
04717001600026
04712001600027
04711001600028
04712001600029
04711001600030
04712001600031
047120014600032
04712001600034
04712001600037
04817001500007
04812001500010
048120013500023
048120013500036
- 04812001500030
- 04812001600001
04812001600002
04812001600003
04817001600004
04812001600006
04812001600008
04812001600010
04812001600011
04812001600012
04812001600013
04817001600014
04812001600015
04812001600016
04812001600017
04812001600021
04812001600024
048170016000285
04812001600029
04812001600030
04817001600033
04812001600034

04812001600035 .

04812001600036
048120014600037
04812001600038
04812001600041
04812001600042
04812001600045
04812001600046
04912001600001
04912001600002
04%912001600003
049172001600004
04%12001600006

T g A Sk -

Y

ANINDITA GHOSH
NISHA JHA
DEBASHIS MONDAL
EMRITI GUHA

SABARNA BIEWAS

KALYANI DAS
PUSHPANJALI UPADHYAY
SANJOY KUMAR BAG
PRITI MAUHI

PRADIPTA JANA

RIA SAHA

MOUMITA BERA

"SAYANTANI MAJUMDAR

NABANITA BHATTACHARYYA
ADHIP MUKHDOPADHYAY
SOUMEE BHATTACHARJEE
SWASTIKA SADHU
SHALINI DAS
SHREEPARNA GHOSH:
MOUSUMI GHOSH
MOUMITA GHOSH

ANKHI DAS

ARAN1 DEY

SAYANTANI ROY

RIYA BHOWMIK

TITAS ROY ,
ABHISEK ADHIKARY
MANAMI BOWALI

PARTHA PRATIM BISWAS
PIYALI MONDAL

ANANYA SAJJAN

SAIKAT KUMAR SAHA
SUDESHNA CHAKRABORTY
ESHA CHAKRABORTY
SANJUKTA SANYAL
SOUMALYA BHATTACHARYYA
DEBALEENA CHATTERJEE
S8UDIPTA KUNDU

ARFITA SARDAR
PANCHALI DAS

TANIA BISHAS

RAJESH MONDAL
PROSENJIT SAHA
SAIKAT SAHA

MAMONI PAUL

MONISHA MONDAL

AJAY MONDAL

PRADIPTA BISWAS
SUSMITA BHATTA
PARTHYA BISWAS
SAMIRUL

SUSMITA NASKAR

IMAN BANERJEE

'RITUSREE DEBNATH

AISHI DUTTA
NAEANITA PAL
ANTARA CHAKRABORTY
SBUPRITI MRIDHA

M.SC. PART -~ I EXAMINATION 2017

GATE

249
261
168
248
2e7
ea7z
ae7
269
263
33z
a78
203
310
315
233
263
302
285
218
281
279
326
297
291
‘293
238
296
256
263
137
2835
233
301
263
283
261
2az
269
278
301
300
86
263
288
203
320
39
292
238
264
a6z
2354
eag
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VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
M.8C. PART - I EXAMINATION 2017
PROVISIONAL LIST
SUBJECT : ZOOLOGY

- -

: AGGRE RES
ROLL NO NAME GATE ULT
' 04912D01600007 RIYANKA SARKAR 207 X
04912001600008 PAYEL GHOSH 286 @
04912001600009 SUDIF SARKAR 276 @
04%12001600010 BIFUL MONDAL 296 Q@
04912001600011 SANDIF MONDAL 239 @
0491001600013 PIYALI SAHA 221 @
04912001600014 SHIKHA BALA 193 X
04912001600015 CHAMEL I MALLICK a2 @
04%912001600016 SONALI SAHOD 2390 @
04%172001600017 SARIFUL MONDAL 229 1
04912001600018 NABAMITA BIBWAS a39 @
04912001600020 8AMPA DAS —~ 67 X
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